8:00am

9:30am -

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

8:00am

9:30am -

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm
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- 9:20am

10:50am

- 12:20pm

- 1:50pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

- 9:20am

10:50am

- 12:20pm

- 1:50pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

Monday

BANK MANAGEMENT | 5§ ECTS

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

ELECTIVE COURSES

CAPITAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS | 5 ECTS

Tuesday

CMI| S1]511

Wednesday

Thursday

CMI| S1] 525

BUSINESS MODEL INNOVATION | 3.5 ECTS (1st Trimester)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

BMI | S1 | 520A

BM | S1| 520A

BM | S1| 520A

PRODUCT AND CUSTOMER MANAGEMENT | 5 ECTS

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

TOPICS IN MARKETING | 5 ECTS

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

GLOBAL MARKETING MANAGEMENT | 5 ECTS

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

PCM|S1 | 525

PCM | S2 | 525

PCM | S2 | 525

PCM | S1 525

TM | S1| 5208

T™|S15]518

GMM | $1513

1st Semester
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BUSINESS AND ITS ENVIROMENT | 3.5 ECTS (1st Trimester)

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ELECTIVE COURSES

DATA MANAGEMENT TOOLS | 5 ECTS

GOVERNMENT AND BUSINESS | 5 ECTS

8:00am

9:30am -

11:00am

- 9:20am

10:50am

- 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

BIE | $1| 525

BIE | S1| 514

DMT | $1 | 504 DMT | $1 | 504

GB | S1]520A

GB | 1] 5208

LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS | 3.5 ECTS (2nd Trimester)

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

ECONOMIC POLICY IN THE EUROPEAN UNION | 3.5 ECTS (2nd Trimester)

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS OF SOCIAL POLICIES | 6 ECTS

8:00am -

9:30am -

11:00am -

12:30pm

2:00pm -

3:30pm -

5:00pm -

6:30pm -

9:20am

10:50am

12:20pm

- 1:50pm

3:20pm

4:50pm

6:20pm

7:50pm

Thursday

Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

EASP | S1| 520A

EASP | S1 | 520A

LO|S1]513

LO|S2|525

EPEU | $1 | 522A




Monday

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION | 5 ECTS

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ELECTIVE COURSES

BEHAVIORAL DECISION MAKING | 3.5 ECTS (2nd Trimester)

CONTEMPORARY POL. THOUGHT: EUROPE IN THE 20th century | 4 ECTS

8:00am

9:30am -

11:00am

- 9:20am

10:50am

- 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

SMI | S1 525

BDM | §1 |

5207 BDM | S1518

CPT|S1]518

CPT|S1]525

Monday

ECONOMIC REGULATION | 6 ECTS

Tuesday

Wednesday

FISCALIDADE EM PORTUGAL | 5 ECTS

ORGANIZATIONAL SOCIOLOGY | 5 ECTS

8:00am -

9:30am -

11:00am -

12:30pm

2:00pm -

3:30pm -

5:00pm -

6:30pm -

9:20am

10:50am

12:20pm

- 1:50pm

3:20pm

4:50pm

6:20pm

7:50pm

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

0S| 81525

Friday

0S|S1]|525

FP|S1|525

FP|S1]526

ER | S1 | 520A

ER | S1| 5208




MACROECONOMIC POLICY | 6 ECTS

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

ELECTIVE COURSES

ENTREPRENEURSHIP | 3.5 ECTS

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

MARKETING IN THE NEW ERA | 5 ECTS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

9:30am - 10:50am

As we will have guests that may have last minute issues that will prevent them to lecture in
the schedued day, the class schedule may have to be changed
Information will be posted on the website when such events occur, and students should

refer to it to confirm the class schedule every day

11:00am - 12:20pm

MNE | $1 |
512B

12:30pm - 1:50pm [SLIH ER N YA

MP | $1| 525

MNE | $1]
5128

2:00pm - 3:20pm

3:30pm - 4:50pm

Entrep | S1 |
520A

5:00pm - 6:20pm

MNE | $1 525

6:30pm - 7:50pm

MNE | S1 | 525

PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE COURSE - CRASH COURSE | 1.5 ECTS

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE COURSE - EXTENSIVE COURSE | 4.5 ECTS - A1

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE COURSE - EXTENSIVE COURSE | 4.5 ECTS - A2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

Section 1 - Room 501

First Class | September 6

PLC-Ext Course |

501/503/527 Section 2 - Room 503

Section 1 - Room 501

PLC-Ext Course |

501/503/527 Section 3 - Room 526

Section 2 - Room 503

Section 3 - Room 526

Final Exam - September 27 |

3:30pm - 4:50pm 6.30pm | Room 511

Section 1 - Room 501

5:00pm - 6:20pm

| PLC-Ext Course

Section 2 - Room 503

PLC | Room 517

PLC | Room 522-
B

PLC-CC -

6:30pm - 7:50pm 6:30pm|9:30pm

PLC-CC -
6:30pm|9:30pm

Section 3 - Room 527
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